The CoreTech™ Advantage
The next generation of troughing and return rolls
are made of lightweight, high strength, corrosion
and abrasion resistant composite material. Plus belt
friendly construction means that even advanced
wear on the shell won’t damage the belt.
CoreTech™ Tackles Common Issues

Authorised Distributor:
6 Angus Crescent • Longmeadow East Business Estate • Edenvale 1609 • South Africa
Tel: +27-11-608-4180 • Fax: +27-11-608-3516 • E-mail: info@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2012 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 08-13. For Reorder: X2314
Nylon 127 mm Diameter (5”)
tr
ou
gh
in
g
Belt
Width
Description*
CEMA B CEMA C CEMA Dmm in.
450 18 N5B3T-18-XXX-SE N5C3T-18-XXX-SE
600 24 N5B3T-24-XXX-SE N5C3T-24-XXX-SE N5D3T-24-XXX-SE
750 30 N5B3T-30-XXX-SE N5C3T-30-XXX-SE N5D3T-30-XXX-SE
900 36 N5B3T-36-XXX-SE N5C3T-36-XXX-SE N5D3T-36-XXX-SE
1050 42 N5B3T-42-XXX-SE N5C3T-42-XXX-SE N5D3T-42-XXX-SE
1200 48 N5B3T-48-XXX-SE N5C3T-48-XXX-SE N5D3T-48-XXX-SE
1350 54 N5C3T-54-XXX-SE N5D3T-54-XXX-SE
1500 60 N5C3T-60-XXX-SE N5D3T-60-XXX-SE
1800 72 N5D3T-72-XXX-SE
Fl
at
 R
et
ur
n
600 18 N5BF-18-XXX-SE N5CF-18-XXX-SE N5DF-18-XXX-SE
750 24 N5BF-24-XXX-SE N5CF-24-XXX-SE N5DF-24-XXX-SE
900 30 N5BF-30-XXX-SE N5CF-30-XXX-SE N5DF-30-XXX-SE
1050 36 N5BF-36-XXX-SE N5CF-36-XXX-SE N5DF-36-XXX-SE
1200 42 N5BF-42-XXX-SE N5CF-42-XXX-SE N5DF-42-XXX-SE
1350 48 N5BF-48-XXX-SE N5CF-48-XXX-SE N5DF-48-XXX-SE
1500 54 N5DF-54-XXX-SE
1800 60 N5DF-60-XXX-SE
V-
Re
tu
rn
600 24 N5CV-24-XXX-SE N5DV-24-XXX-SE
750 30 N5CV-30-XXX-SE N5DV-30-XXX-SE
900 36 N5CV-36-XXX-SE N5DV-36-XXX-SE
1050 42 N5CV-42-XXX-SE N5DV-42-XXX-SE
1200 48 N5CV-48-XXX-SE N5DV-48-XXX-SE
1350 54 N5CV-54-XXX-SE N5DV-54-XXX-SE
1500 60 N5CV-60-XXX-SE N5DV-60-XXX-SE
1800 72 N5DV-72-XXX-SE
Nylon 178 mm Diameter (7”)
tr
ou
gh
in
g
Belt
Width
Description*
CEMA E CEMA Fmm in.
900 36 N7E3T-36-XXX-SE N7F3T-36-XXX-SE
1050 42 N7E3T-42-XXX-SE N7F3T-42-XXX-SE
1200 48 N7E3T-48-XXX-SE N7F3T-48-XXX-SE
1350 54 N7E3T-54-XXX-SE N7F3T-54-XXX-SE
1500 60 N7E3T-60-XXX-SE N7F3T-60-XXX-SE
1800 72 N7E3T-72-XXX-SE N7F3T-72-XXX-SE
2100 84 N7E3T-84-XXX-SE N7F3T-84-XXX-SE
2450 96 N7E3T-96-XXX-SE N7F3T-96-XXX-SE
Fl
at
 R
et
ur
n
900 36 N7EF-36-XXX-SE N7FF-36-XXX-SE
1050 42 N7EF-42-XXX-SE N7FF-42-XXX-SE
1200 48 N7EF-48-XXX-SE N7FF-48-XXX-SE
1350 54 N7EF-54-XXX-SE N7FF-54-XXX-SE
1500 60 N7EF-60-XXX-SE N7FF-60-XXX-SE
1800 72 N7EF-72-XXX-SE N7FF-72-XXX-SE
2100 84 N7EF-84-XXX-SE N7FF-84-XXX-SE
2450 96 N7EF-96-XXX-SE N7FF-96-XXX-SE
V-
Re
tu
rn
900 36 N7EV-36-XXX-SE N7FV-36-XXX-SE
1050 42 N7EV-42-XXX-SE N7FV-42-XXX-SE
1200 48 N7EV-48-XXX-SE N7FV-48-XXX-SE
1350 54 N7EV-54-XXX-SE N7FV-54-XXX-SE
1500 60 N7EV-60-XXX-SE N7FV-60-XXX-SE
1800 72 N7EV-72-XXX-SE N7FV-72-XXX-SE
2100 84 N7EV-84-XXX-SE N7FV-84-XXX-SE
2450 96 N7EV-96-XXX-SE N7FV-96-XXX-SE
CoreTech™
Nylon Conveyor Rollers
Nylon 152 mm Diameter (6”)
tr
ou
gh
in
g
Belt
Width
Description*
CEMA C CEMA D CEMA Emm in.
450 18 N6C3T-18-XXX-SE
600 24 N6C3T-24-XXX-SE N6D3T-24-XXX-SE
750 30 N6C3T-30-XXX-SE N6D3T-30-XXX-SE
900 36 N6C3T-36-XXX-SE N6D3T-36-XXX-SE N6E3T-36-XXX-SE
1050 42 N6C3T-42-XXX-SE N6D3T-42-XXX-SE N6E3T-42-XXX-SE
1200 48 N6C3T-48-XXX-SE N6D3T-48-XXX-SE N6E3T-48-XXX-SE
1350 54 N6C3T-54-XXX-SE N6D3T-54-XXX-SE N6E3T-54-XXX-SE
1500 60 N6C3T-60-XXX-SE N6D3T-60-XXX-SE N6E3T-60-XXX-SE
1800 72 N6D3T-72-XXX-SE N6E3T-72-XXX-SE
2100 84 N6E3T-84-XXX-SE
2450 96 N6E3T-96-XXX-SE
Fl
at
 R
et
ur
n
450 18 N6CF-18-XXX-SE
600 24 N6CF-24-XXX-SE N6DF-24-XXX-SE
750 30 N6CF-30-XXX-SE N6DF-30-XXX-SE
900 36 N6CF-36-XXX-SE N6DF-36-XXX-SE N6EF-36-XXX-SE
1050 42 N6CF-42-XXX-SE N6DF-42-XXX-SE N6EF-42-XXX-SE
1200 48 N6CF-48-XXX-SE N6DF-48-XXX-SE N6EF-48-XXX-SE
1350 54 N6CF-54-XXX-SE N6DF-54-XXX-SE N6EF-54-XXX-SE
1500 60 N6CF-60-XXX-SE N6DF-60-XXX-SE N6EF-60-XXX-SE
1800 72 N6DF-72-XXX-SE N6EF-72-XXX-SE
2100 84 N6EF-84-XXX-SE
2450 96 N6EF-96-XXX-SE
V-
Re
tu
rn
600 24 N6CV-24-XXX-SE N6DV-24-XXX-SE
750 30 N6CV-30-XXX-SE N6DV-30-XXX-SE
900 36 N6CV-36-XXX-SE N6DV-36-XXX-SE N6EV-36-XXX-SE
1050 42 N6CV-42-XXX-SE N6DV-42-XXX-SE N6EV-42-XXX-SE
1200 48 N6CV-48-XXX-SE N6DV-48-XXX-SE N6EV-48-XXX-SE
1350 54 N6CV-54-XXX-SE N6DV-54-XXX-SE N6EV-54-XXX-SE
1500 60 N6CV-60-XXX-SE N6DV-60-XXX-SE N6EV-60-XXX-SE
1800 72 N6DV-72-XXX-SE N6EV-72-XXX-SE
2100 84 N6EV-84-XXX-SE
2450 96 N6EV-96-XXX-SE
*  Please Note: Description contains 2 placeholders.